
TTVR Schul/Betrieb/Freizeit Pokal 2015/16

FB-Pokal B / KO-NR-WW
Pokal-Spielplan

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr.
 

15.04.2016
 

20:00 h
 

501
 

TTG Torney/Engers
Spielort: Peter Häring Ha...

TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf IV
 

3:4
 

 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mo.
Fr.

14.03.2016
08.04.2016

20:15 v
20:30

402
401

SV Wolken II
TuS R.-W. Koblenz V

TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf IV
TTG Torney/Engers

1:4
1:4

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Di.
Mi.
Mo.
Do.

26.01.2016
03.02.2016
15.02.2016
18.02.2016

19:00 v
19:30 v (3)
20:15 v
20:00 v (1)

1
2
3
4

VfL 09/31 Kesselheim
TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf IV
SV Wolken II
TSG Urbach-Dernbach III

TuS R.-W. Koblenz V
TTG Ehrenbreitst.-Niederb.
TV Vater Jahn Pfaffendorf
TTG Torney/Engers

3:4
4:2

4:0 NA
2:4

 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Do.
Fr.
Fr.
Mo.
Mo.
Do.

01.10.2015
09.10.2015
16.10.2015
09.11.2015
30.11.2015
10.12.2015

20:00 v
20:00 v (2)
20:30 v
19:20 v (2)
20:15 v
20:00 v (1)

3
5
1
6
2
4

TV Vater Jahn Pfaffendorf
TTG Ehrenbreitst.-Niederb.
VfL Oberbieber II
TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf IV
SV Wolken II
TSG Urbach-Dernbach III

TTC Bassenheim III
SSV 81 Pfaffenheck II
VfL 09/31 Kesselheim
TTG Linzer-Höhe
TV Rübenach II
TuS Roland Brey

4:1
4:2
1:4
4:3
4:2
4:2

 
Freilose Achtelfinale
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

TuS R.-W. Koblenz V
TTG Torney/Engers
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